Specifications

Connectivity

Connection Modes Bluetooth, Wireless (dongle)
Wireless Transmission 2.4 GHz
Bluetooth Version Bluetooth 4.0, Bluetooth 3.0
Operating Distance Up to 10 m range, 360° coverage
USB Type 3.0
Nano USB Receiver Plug & Play
Nano USB Receiver Storage No
Compartment
Compatibility
Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10 Yes
macOS Yes
i0S Yes
Android Yes
Chrome OS Yes
Features
Buttons 9 including a side scroll-wheel
Silent Click No
DPI 3200, Adjustable
DPI Switch Yes
Tracking Technology Optical
Drivers Yes

Power



Battery Included
Battery

Battery Life

Dimensions

Height
Width
Depth

Weight

Model Information

EAN
SKU
Model Name

Color

Yes

Li-ion rechargeable

Full charge up to 30 days

49 mm

122 mm

85 mm

759

6940056186706

18670

MT750S

Black



