# **Specifications**

### Connectivity

Connection Modes	Bluetooth, Wireless (dongle)
Wireless Transmission	2.4 GHz
Bluetooth Version	Bluetooth 4.0, Bluetooth 3.0
Operating Distance	Up to 10 m range, 360° coverage
USB Type	3.0
Nano USB Receiver	Plug & Play
Nano USB Receiver Storage Compartment	No

## Compatibility

Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10	Yes
macOS	Yes
iOS	Yes
Android	Yes
Chrome OS	Yes

#### **Features**

Buttons	9 including a side scroll-wheel
Silent Click	No
DPI	3200, Adjustable
DPI Switch	Yes
Tracking Technology	Optical
Drivers	Yes

#### **Power**

Battery Included	Yes
Battery	Li-ion rechargeable
Battery Life	Full charge up to 30 days
Dimensions	
Height	49 mm
Width	122 mm
Depth	85 mm
Weight	75 g
Model Information	
EAN	6940056186706
SKU	18670
Model Name	MT750S

Black

Color